
Em R$

COMPETÊNCIA VALOR (1) PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS
Janeiro 112.245,85R$         8.998,76R$          8.998,76R$           8.998,76R$          ‐R$               20/02/2021 18/02/2022
Fevereiro 131.597,90R$         10.405,56R$        10.405,56R$        10.405,56R$        ‐R$               20/03/2021 18/03/2022
Março 297.514,36R$         23.184,24R$        23.184,24R$        23.184,24R$        ‐R$               20/04/2021 20/04/2022
Abril 325.813,58R$         25.567,45R$        25.567,45R$        25.567,45R$        ‐R$               20/05/2021 20/05/2022
Maio 337.512,90R$         26.525,08R$        26.525,08R$        26.525,08R$        ‐R$               20/06/2021 20/06/2022
Junho 336.238,05R$         26.518,77R$        26.518,77R$        26.518,77R$        ‐R$               20/07/2021 20/07/2022
Julho 337.012,02R$         26.616,73R$        26.616,73R$        26.586,43R$        ‐R$               20/08/2021 19/08/2022
Agosto 350.806,40R$         27.928,78R$        27.928,78R$        27.928,78R$        ‐R$               20/09/2021 21/09/2022
Setembro 348.596,27R$         27.520,92R$        27.520,92R$        27.520,92R$        ‐R$               20/10/2021 20/10/2022
Outubro 344.787,24R$         27.211,23R$        27.211,23R$        27.211,23R$        ‐R$               20/11/2021 15/11/2022
Novembro 360.878,04R$         29.398,87R$        29.398,87R$        29.398,87R$        ‐R$               20/12/2021 20/12/2022
Dezembro 321.851,98R$         25.815,07R$        25.815,07R$        25.815,07R$        ‐R$               20/01/2022 20/01/2023
13° Salário 243.651,82R$         18.669,21R$        18.669,21R$        18.669,21R$        ‐R$               20/12/2021 20/12/2022
TOTAL 3.848.506,41R$      304.360,67R$      304.360,67R$      304.330,37R$      ‐                   ‐ ‐
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Em R$

COMPETÊNCIA VALOR (1) PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS
Janeiro 144.921,31R$         11.749,09R$        11.749,09R$        11.749,09R$        ‐R$               20/02/2021 18/02/2022
Fevereiro 171.511,04R$         13.682,94R$        13.682,94R$        13.682,94R$        ‐R$               20/03/2021 18/03/2022
Março 152.035,09R$         12.108,81R$        12.108,81R$        12.108,81R$        ‐R$               20/04/2021 20/04/2022
Abril 151.034,91R$         11.981,13R$        11.981,13R$        11.981,13R$        ‐R$               20/05/2021 20/05/2022
Maio 150.003,35R$         11.841,38R$        11.841,38R$        11.841,38R$        ‐R$               20/06/2021 20/06/2022
Junho 150.635,39R$         11.880,31R$        11.880,31R$        11.880,31R$        ‐R$               20/07/2021 20/07/2022
Julho 160.899,10R$         12.516,04R$        12.516,04R$        12.516,04R$        ‐R$               20/08/2021 19/08/2022
Agosto 192.962,34R$         15.279,91R$        15.279,91R$        15.279,91R$        ‐R$               20/09/2021 20/09/2022
Setembro 203.217,05R$         16.237,85R$        16.237,85R$        16.237,85R$        ‐R$               20/10/2021 20/10/2022
Outubro 213.076,96R$         16.734,44R$        16.734,44R$        16.734,44R$        ‐R$               20/11/2021 18/11/2022
Novembro 210.125,21R$         16.522,71R$        16.522,71R$        16.522,71R$        ‐R$               20/12/2021 20/12/2022
Dezembro 209.986,04R$         16.540,21R$        16.540,21R$        16.540,21R$        ‐R$               20/01/2022 20/01/2023
13° Salário 148.982,47R$         11.544,91R$        11.544,91R$        11.544,91R$        ‐R$               20/12/2021 20/12/2022
TOTAL 2.259.390,26R$      178.619,73R$      178.619,73R$      178.619,73R$      ‐                   ‐ ‐
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Em R$

COMPETÊNCIA VALOR (1) PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS
Janeiro 37.956,00R$            2.978,71R$          2.978,71R$           2.978,71R$          ‐R$               20/02/2021 18/02/2022
Fevereiro 42.846,40R$            3.348,55R$          3.348,55R$           3.348,55R$          ‐R$               20/03/2021 18/03/2022
Março 47.162,00R$            3.686,05R$          3.686,05R$           3.686,05R$          ‐R$               20/04/2021 20/04/2022
Abril 47.732,00R$            3.731,29R$          3.731,29R$           3.731,29R$          ‐R$               20/05/2021 20/05/2022
Maio 46.691,00R$            3.655,78R$          3.655,78R$           3.655,78R$          ‐R$               20/06/2021 20/06/2022
Junho 52.896,00R$            4.123,33R$          4.123,33R$           4.123,33R$          ‐R$               20/07/2021 26/06/2022
Julho 55.724,00R$            4.359,67R$          4.359,67R$           4.359,67R$          ‐R$               20/08/2021 17/08/2022
Agosto 58.032,92R$            4.615,64R$          4.615,64R$           4.615,64R$          ‐R$               20/09/2021 20/09/2022
Setembro 55.316,32R$            4.337,46R$          4.337,46R$           4.337,46R$          ‐R$               20/10/2021 20/10/2022
Outubro 55.420,32R$            4.346,82R$          4.346,82R$           4.346,82R$          ‐R$               20/11/2021 18/11/2022
Novembro 54.946,32R$            4.304,16R$          4.304,16R$           4.304,16R$          ‐R$               20/12/2021 30/12/2022
Dezembro 48.292,32R$            3.796,20R$          3.796,20R$           3.796,20R$          ‐R$               20/01/2022 20/01/2023
13° Salário 47.692,71R$            3.695,59R$          3.695,59R$           3.695,59R$          ‐R$               20/12/2021 20/12/2022
TOTAL 650.708,31R$         50.979,25R$        50.979,25R$        50.979,25R$        ‐                   ‐ ‐
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Em R$

COMPETÊNCIA VALOR (1) PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS
Janeiro 112.245,85R$         24.694,08R$            24.694,08R$            3.363,34R$                           21.330,74R$            ‐R$                                          20/02/2021 18/02/2022
Fevereiro 131.597,90R$         28.951,53R$            28.951,53R$            1.581,16R$                           27.370,37R$            ‐R$                                          20/03/2021 18/03/2022
Março 297.514,36R$         65.453,15R$            65.453,15R$            4.954,42R$                           60.498,73R$            ‐R$                                          20/04/2021 20/04/2022
Abril 325.813,58R$         71.678,98R$            71.678,98R$            5.138,77R$                           66.540,21R$            ‐R$                                          20/05/2021 20/05/2022
Maio 337.512,90R$         74.252,83R$            74.252,83R$            5.080,42R$                           69.172,41R$            ‐R$                                          20/06/2021 20/06/2022
Junho 336.238,05R$         73.972,37R$            73.972,37R$            4.517,60R$                           69.454,77R$            ‐R$                                          20/07/2021 20/07/2022
Julho 337.012,02R$         74.142,64R$            74.142,64R$            4.291,72R$                           69.762,04R$            ‐R$                                          20/08/2021 19/08/2022
Agosto 350.806,40R$         77.177,40R$            77.177,40R$            4.404,66R$                           73.105,05R$            ‐R$                                          20/09/2021 21/09/2022
Setembro 348.596,27R$         76.691,16R$            76.691,16R$            8.752,19R$                           67.938,97R$            ‐R$                                          20/10/2021 20/10/2022
Outubro 344.787,24R$         72.405,31R$            72.405,31R$            4.395,24R$                           68.010,07R$            ‐R$                                          20/11/2021 15/11/2022
Novembro 360.878,04R$         75.784,38R$            75.784,38R$            9.625,37R$                           66.159,01R$            ‐R$                                          20/12/2021 20/12/2022
Dezembro 321.851,98R$         67.588,90R$            67.588,90R$            9.625,37R$                           57.963,53R$            ‐R$                                          20/01/2022 20/01/2023
13° Salário 243.651,82R$         51.166,87R$            51.166,87R$            985,38R$                              50.181,49R$            ‐R$                                          20/12/2021 20/12/2022
TOTAL 3.848.506,41R$      833.959,60R$         833.959,60R$         66.715,64R$                        767.487,39R$         ‐R$                                         ‐ ‐
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Em R$

COMPETÊNCIA VALOR (1) PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS
Janeiro 144.921,31R$         31.882,68R$            31.882,68R$            4.432,14R$                           27.450,54R$            ‐R$                                          20/02/2021 18/02/2022
Fevereiro 171.511,04R$         37.732,42R$            37.732,42R$            3.866,09R$                           33.866,33R$            ‐R$                                          20/03/2021 18/03/2022
Março 152.035,09R$         33.447,71R$            33.447,71R$            4.204,91R$                           29.242,80R$            ‐R$                                          20/04/2021 20/04/2022
Abril 151.034,91R$         33.227,67R$            33.227,67R$            4.091,97R$                           29.135,70R$            ‐R$                                          20/05/2021 20/05/2022
Maio 150.003,35R$         33.000,73R$            33.000,73R$            2.985,10R$                           30.015,63R$            ‐R$                                          20/06/2021 20/06/2022
Junho 150.635,39R$         33.139,77R$            33.139,77R$            2.936,44R$                           30.203,33R$            ‐R$                                          20/07/2021 20/07/2022
Julho 160.899,10R$         35.397,80R$            35.397,80R$            2.484,68R$                           31.949,09R$            ‐R$                                          20/08/2021 19/08/2022
Agosto 192.962,34R$         42.451,70R$            42.451,70R$            2.484,68R$                           39.967,02R$            ‐R$                                          20/09/2021 20/09/2022
Setembro 203.217,05R$         44.707,73R$            44.707,73R$            2.710,56R$                           41.997,17R$            ‐R$                                          20/10/2021 20/10/2022
Outubro 212.447,62R$         46.876,91R$            46.876,91R$            2.484,68R$                           44.392,23R$            ‐R$                                          20/11/2021 18/11/2022
Novembro 210.125,21R$         46.227,54R$            46.227,54R$            2.823,50R$                           43.404,04R$            ‐R$                                          20/12/2021 20/12/2022
Dezembro 208.907,04R$         46.196,92R$            46.196,92R$            2.710,56R$                           43.486,36R$            ‐R$                                          20/01/2022 20/01/2023
13° Salário 148.982,47R$         32.776,12R$            32.776,12R$            404,00R$                              32.372,12R$            ‐R$                                          20/12/2021 20/12/2022
TOTAL 2.257.681,92R$      497.065,70R$         497.065,70R$         38.619,31R$                        457.482,36R$         ‐R$                                         ‐ ‐
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Em R$

COMPETÊNCIA VALOR (1) PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS
Janeiro 37.956,00R$            8.350,32R$              8.350,32R$              395,29R$                              7.955,03R$              ‐R$                                          20/02/2021 18/02/2022
Fevereiro 42.846,40R$            9.426,20R$              9.426,20R$              338,82R$                              9.087,38R$              ‐R$                                          20/03/2021 18/03/2022
Março 47.162,00R$            10.375,64R$            10.375,64R$            267,29R$                              10.108,35R$            ‐R$                                          20/04/2021 20/04/2022
Abril 47.732,00R$            10.501,04R$            10.501,04R$            338,82R$                              10.162,22R$            ‐R$                                          20/05/2021 20/05/2022
Maio 46.691,00R$            10.272,02R$            10.272,02R$            338,82R$                              9.933,20R$              ‐R$                                          20/06/2021 20/06/2022
Junho 52.896,00R$            11.637,12R$            11.637,12R$            225,88R$                              11.411,24R$            ‐R$                                          20/07/2021 26/06/2022
Julho 55.724,00R$            12.259,28R$            12.259,28R$            338,82R$                              11.920,46R$            ‐R$                                          20/08/2021 17/08/2022
Agosto 58.032,92R$            12.767,23R$            12.767,23R$            338,82R$                              12.428,41R$            ‐R$                                          20/09/2021 20/09/2022
Setembro 55.316,32R$            12.169,58R$            12.169,58R$            508,23R$                              11.661,35R$            ‐R$                                          20/10/2021 20/10/2022
Outubro 55.420,32R$            12.192,46R$            12.192,46R$            564,70R$                              11.627,76R$            ‐R$                                          20/11/2021 18/11/2022
Novembro 54.946,32R$            12.088,18R$            12.088,18R$            564,70R$                              11.523,48R$            ‐R$                                          20/12/2021 30/12/2022
Dezembro 48.292,32R$            10.624,30R$            10.624,30R$            508,23R$                              10.116,07R$            ‐R$                                          20/01/2022 20/01/2023
13° Salário 47.692,71R$            10.492,39R$            10.492,39R$            ‐R$                                     10.492,39R$            ‐R$                                          20/12/2021 20/12/2022
TOTAL 650.708,31R$         143.155,76R$         143.155,76R$         4.728,42R$                           138.427,34R$         ‐R$                                         ‐ ‐
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